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SUPER COUNTACH “ANNIVERSARY" Lamborghini (fabbrica
Bolognese di macchine sportive di gran lusso) presentava nell'anno
1888 una nuova versione del leggendario“Countach”. Grazie al
miglioramenti aserodinamici, quesio coupe con molore centrale
raggiunge una velocita massima di oltre 300 km/h. La carrozzeria,
disegnata da Berione, @ in alluminio e fibre di carbonio. Questo
“Countach .knrduurury" & stalo pmgsllaln in occasione del 25°

I lo delia f delia ghinl e viene pi
probabilmente in soli 300 esemplan
Dati tecnici: L 4.32 m; L 2.016 m; Altezza: 1104

m; Molore; 12 cllmclrl 5167 com, ca. 455 cavalli, 7000 giri/min;
Velocita massima: oltre 300 km/h,
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SUPER COUNTACH “ANNIVERSARY" In 1988, L.arnhnrghlm. Ihe
exclusive [tallan car f from Bol

completely new, remodeled version of the logandary cumacn'
Due 1o aercdynamic improvements, this cenler-engine coupé
reaches a maximum speed of more than 300 km/h. The body,
designed by Berlone, s made of aluminium and carbon fiber. Only
300 units of this “Countach Anniversary” will be made to celebrate
the 25 year history of Lamborghini,

Technical Data: Length: 4.32 m; Width: 2. 016 m; Height: 1104 m; 12
cylinder engine, 5167 cc, ca. 455 HP, 7000 rpm; Max. speed: more
than 300 km/h.

sI.IPEH CDI.IN‘MH “ANNIVERM In ssee introduceerde

SUPER COUNTACH "ANNIVERSARY" L gl der exklusi L i, de 0 it
| Spor aus Bolog stallte 1988 eine Bologna. een geheel nisuwe g van de |

valiig G te Version des | déren "Countach” vor, Durch Countach, Door de g behaalt

die d ! ingen erreicht das Mitielmotorcoupé deze unieks sportwagen, mal zijn in het midden geplaatste motor, nu

aing Hadhmgeschwlnd!gkelt von Gber 300 km/h. Die von Berione
entworfena Karoeserle besleht aus Aluminium und Carbonfiber. Von
diesem “C i y" werden voraussichilich nur 300
Exemplare zum 25jahrigen Bestehen von L

werden,

Technische Daten: Linge: 4.32 m; Breite: 2.018 m; Hihe: 1104 m;
Mator: 12 Zylinder, 5167 ccm, ca. 455 PS bel 7000 U/min;
Héchstgeschwindigkeit: mehr als 300 km/h

SUPER COUNTACH “ANIVERSARIO™ En 1988, i.am:mgrunl el
fabricante itallano de coches exch de Bolonia, jo una
" version completamente nueva del legendario “Countach”. Gracias a
mejoras aerodinamicas, este coupe de motor ceniral,"alcanza una
velocidad maxima de mas de 300 km/h. La carroceria, disenada por
Bertone, esta hecha de alumuinio y fibra de carbong. Unicamente so
fabricaran 300 unidades de esie “Countach Aniversario” para
celebrar los 25 anos de historia de Lamborghini.
Datos tecnicos: Longitud: 4.32 m; Anchura: 2. 016 m; Altura: 1104
m; Motor de 12 cifindros, 5167 cc, 455 hp a 7000 rpm; Vel. maxima:
mas de 300 km/h

SUPER COUNTACH "ANNIVERSARY" Den exkusiva Ilalienska
biltillverkaren LAMBORGHINI introducerar under & 1988 en tatall ny
och | dvngt hell omgjord version av den legendariska “Countach”

Genom den o bilen nér denna
mitt-matar sporicoupé I&ngl Gver 300 kmitim
Endast 300 bilar av denna “Jubileums Countach™ kommer an
tillverkas for att markera Lamborginis 25-riga historia.

Tekniska data: Langd: 4.32 m; Bredd: 2. 018 m; HEjd: 1104 m; Mator:
12 cylidrar, 5167 cc, c:a 455HKR vid 7000 v/min; Max, hastighet;
Qver 300 km/t.

SUPER COUNTACH "ANNIVERSARY" Lamborghini, italialainen
iu:maumjen valmisiaja bolognassa, amltall 1888 tays-n uudistetun
version |
1amé k-esllmooﬂon coupe saavutiaa yii 300 km/h huippunopeuden
Bertonen kori on ja hiillkuidusia
18ta “C i Yy versiola i 300
kpl L inin 25

Tecknisid ﬂlln],l Pituus; 4.32 m; Leveys: 2. D16 m; Korkeus: 1104 m;
Mootiori: 12 sylinteria, 5167 cm? n. 455 HV/7000 RPM;
Huippunopeus: YLI 300 km/h,

oen lopsnelheid van meer dan 300 km/u. De door Berone

7 is g van en ¥
Van deze “Countach Anniversary” worden slechls 300 stuks
geproduceerd ter gelsgenheid van hel 25-jarig beslaan van
Lamborghini.

Technische gegevens: Lengle: 4.32 m; Breadie: 2. 016 m; Hoogte:
1404 m; Mator: 12 cylinders, inhoud 5167 cc., vermogen 455 pk. bij
7000 Umin.; Max. sneiheid: meer dan 300 km/u.

LA SUPER COUNTACH “ANNIVERSAIRE" Lamborghini, le
fabricant ltalien de voitures de spun a unnl en 1958 une version
éonnante de la @ L de
I'aérod: permet d'atiei uneuinemdemlmfhu
carosseris, en aluminium el en fibre de carbone, est dessinde par
Bertone, On prévoll un tirage limité de 300 éxempiaires de ce
modéle, & koccasion de I'anniversaire de cette firme qui va féter ses
25 annees d'axistence.

[ 4.32 m; Largeur: 2. 018 m;
Hauteur: 1104 m; Mateur. 12 cyllndms 5167 com, environ 455 PS a
7000 i : Vitesse i plus de 300 km'h
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Frima di Inlzlare Il montagglo, studiare id Stuce olta

| pezzi delle stampate, usanda un tagiia-baiss oppure un palo di forblel 8 logllere con
‘una piccols fima o con carta vetro fine sveniusll sbavature, Mal siaccars | pazzi con le
mani. Montarll seguendo I'ordine della delle tavole. dalla
stampats i numero del pezzo appena montato. facendogll sopra una croce, Le frecce
nere indicano | pezzi da incollare, Is frecce bianche Indicanc | pezzi da montare senza
colla. Usare solo colla per polistirolo. A - B C ... Lo Isttere sl It del numerl Indicanc la
m;m ova si trova |l pezzo da montare. | pezzl sberrali da una croce non sono da

are.

ACHTUNG - Ein nitzlicher Ratl
Vor der Montage die Die mit

sinem Messer oder ainer Schers vom Sp g sortallig Eventuells Grate
werdan mit sicer Klinge oder feinem basaltigt. dig
Maniagetsile mit dan Handen entfornen. Bei der Montage der Talsinumer on,

fallo zoigan die zu klsbenden Teile wihrend die weissan Pleils dle ohne Leim U
mantierenden Teile anzeigen. Bitts nur Plastikkiebsiol verwenden. A - B - C..., Die
Buchstaben neben den Nummern zeig!, auf welchem Spritziing der zu montierande Tail
2u finden (st. Cie mit sinem Kreuz markisrten Teile sind nicht 2u verwenden,

ATENCION - Consejos Utites!
Estudiar las instrucciones antos de ol moniaje. Separar las
plezas de las bandejas con un cuchilio sfilsdo o un par de tijoras, y ratirar ol sxceso de
plistico o rebada. No arrancer lss piazas. Montar las piazas on orden numérico. Utifizar
SOLAMENTE pegamanio para plastico y en pocs cantidad pars evitsr que s dana el
modelo, Les flochas negras Indican las plazes que 86 daben pegar junias. Las flechas
bisncas indican las piezas que deben ensamblarss SIN usar pegamenio. A-B-C._..
Las letras indican en que bindeja se encusniran las plezas, Pintar ias plezas

ATTEATION - Uswlul sdviced

Study the instructions carelully prior 1o assembly. Remove parts from frame with  sharp
knite or a pair of scissor and trim ‘excess plastic. Do not pull of parts. Assamble the
parts in numerical sequence. Use cament ONLY and use mlmw
avold damaging the model. Black arrows Indkulln_rglunl 1o be glued tog: 2
arrows Indicate that parts musi be assemblod W uT coment. A-B - C....
These lattars indicats on which irame the parts will be found. Paint smali parts befors
detsching them Irom frame. Remove palni-whare parts are 1o be cemented. Crossed out
paris must nat be used.

ATTENTION - Conseils utiles!
Avant de commaencer 8 9, diudier attentivement lo dessin. Détscher avec
de soin les morceaux des moules en usan! un massicot ou bien un pair de
ol ‘l:avpnr BVEC ung petita lame ou avec de papler de vitre fin ébarbagés

colle pour tirol. A - B - C.... Los lotires aux cétés des numéros indiguent la moule
omnlu"ulmuvo mnmm,tummumlwumenhmmlpni
ser.

088! Nigra goda rao.

Innan man bérjar bygga modellen skall man noge studres riningeb sami noga

Kontroiesra att alla delarna finns med. Ala smidsler skall mbies medan de sitter kvar |

sin ram. Bryt aldrig av en rén ramen, skir ailtid forslktigt med en hobbyknly, Ev,
rader aviigsnas enkell med samma kniv, Vid hopsitiningen gai] nummaranvisningen,
tryk sfternand numrel pd ritningen under monterl . Bvart pilar betyder att delen

sikall immas, vita pilar ait delegukan monteras utan lim. Anvind endast lim svsstt for

B .

anies de separarias de ko bandeja. Aeticar la pintura de lce lugares por donde se deban
poger as plezds,

HUOMIO - Kiytanndilisis neuvajs

Tutkl hjolta tarkknan aloftal. irrolta osat askartelu-veltsells tai
saksilla |a poists inliet esim. ni Als kosksan Irrolts osis
vaAntamalle, Kokoa osat n n

- .. visa ph vilken ram man inner delen. Overkorsade
delar skall of anvandas.

OPGELET - Balangrijks bamerkingen!
Besiudeer zorgvuldig het mentagepian voor het bouwen. Bresk nooit anderdslen van
hat kader. Maak 28 los met san scherp mes of klsine nag . Vierwi|der dasrna al het

umara  |ar Koy
sARsIAVEsestl hyvin tyBjiijen slkasnssamiseksi, Mustat nucist

plastic en puawmmmmmum.umlhulmmmm
dall zorgvuldig on spaarzaam, leves! lijm zal uw model

Wimausts. Valkokset nuoiel tass eitel limes kiylets. A - B  C.... NEmE kirjaimet
asoitiavat milll levylll osat ovat. Ristllll merkytty|8 osla el kiyleth. Plenst osal kannatian
maaiala ennen irroittamista. Mulsts polstas masll (sl kromaus

Wark
an duiden da te | men delen sen. Witte pljien verwijzen naar ende n walks
ﬂhmmmﬁgngﬂ.l-lvaw.mm aven de Ban wearin de
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ITALERI N®361 HOBBY TOOL SET

Schilder de kigine onder ¥oor e van het kader is
snljden. Verwijder de varf van de te lijmen opperviakien.
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Leggenda colori 1 mumeri si ileriscono al'assartiments colori ITALERI MODEL MASTER
Painting instruction The indicated calour numbers refer (o ihe ITALER) E|
Bemalungshinwelse Die angegebanan Farbrummern bazishen sich aul die ITALERI

Mode d'utilisation de la peinture Les références Indiquies concernant les peintures TALERI \O!

1782 Model Master 1780 Madal Master 1785 Model Master 1781 Model Master 2713 Model Master 2735 Model Master
Bright Brass Stesl Rust Aluminium Black Met. Black Chrome Trim
Bronze Hell Stahl Rost Aluminium Schwarz Met, Schwarzchrom
Ottgne Acclaio Ruggine Alluminio Nero Met, Nero Guarnizione
Laiton Clair Accier Roullle Aluminium Noir Métal Noir Chrome

o

1768 Model Master 1730 Model Master 1706 Model Master 701 Model Master 2718 Modal Masier
F$3?8?§ FS36440 F533531 FS3017 - Guards Red

Fial White Flat Gull Gray Sand Military Brown Garderol (G)

Waiss (M) Méwengrau (M) Sand (M) Militdrbraun (M) Rosso Cardinale (L)
Bianco (0) Grigio Gatbiano (0) Sabbla (0) Marrong Rouge Gardes (B)
Blanc Mat (M) Gris Mouette Mal (M) Sable (M) Brun Miiltaire (M)

1790 Model Master 1527 Model Master
F817178 Orange

Chrome Silber Orange (G)
Chimsilber (G) Arancio (L)
Argento Cromo (L) Crange (B)

Argent de Chroma (8)
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d i C dal logiio, g in un

d'acqua pulita per circa 1/2 minuto, matterle in posizione sul modelio
@ farle scivolare dalla carta: per una migliore aderenza comprimeria
con una pezzucla pulita.

Directlons lor appiying the decals: Cul the required decals out of the
shaet: dlﬂ them Info & gias of clean water for aboutl 1/2 minute;
pasition the decals on the kit, letting them slide from the paper. For a
Betier adhesion, press them by means of a clean rag.

Anwel fur 0 ‘:?; Die

Abziehbiider vom Blait abschneiden, in ein Glas reinas Wasser fr
etwa 1/2 Minute sintauchen, aul das Modell legen und dann vom
Papierbogen abnehmen. Um eine bessere Haltung zu erzielen, die
Abziehbiider mit einem reinen Tuch andrucken.

pour lapp des Couper les
décaicomanies choisies et les plonger environ irente secondes dans
un peu d'eau propre. Les placer sur lg modéle en les faisant glisser da
leur Teullie ot presser avec un morceau de chiffon pour dliminer ‘ae
bulles d'air

O 65074

© 75076

rias &n un Siants de agua limpia durante 1/2
minut, colocar las calcomanias sobre el modelo, haciéndolas deslizar
sobre ol papel. Para una mejor adherencia, presionarias con un
rampa limpia.

Transters: Knip het benodigde deel uit, dempel het ca. 1/2 finuut

onder waler, houdt het iranster tegen het model en schull het vanal het
papier op zijn plasts. Met sen schoon doekje aandrukken,

Piakitning sv decaler: Kipp ul den decal som skall anvandas och doo-
pa den | e1l gias vatien under en 's-minul. Sait gecalen pd plals pa mo-
delien och lat den sakta ghds av pappret. For att den skall sitta oroen-
thgt. tryck till med en torr duk
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